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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD FUSION S: 3FA6P0G77HR330325

Branded Title: Salvage

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

2 Previous owners

6 Service history recoras

Types of owners: Commercia
Personal

Last owned in Ohio

Last reported odometer

29,319 .
reading

—l

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/27/21 at 3:28:08 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

C/ARIF AP

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

C/ARIF AP

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

C/ARIFIAPY

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle

inspected by a collision repair specialist.

https://autohelperbot.com/carfax/cabcealc14152d4f759d865c38ef5852

2017 2021
Commercial Personal
4 yrs. 2 mo. 3 months

Arizona Ohio

6,962/yr

29,319
No Problem Alert:

Problem Found

No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). This vehicle does not qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported
No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported
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Airbag Deployment

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD FUSION S: 3FA6P0G77HR330325

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Accident reported:

03/29/2021.

Manufacturer Recall

A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor

Company.

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by
manufacturer after vehicle was severely damaged.

C/ARF|ANY

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Date Mileage

03/11/2017
03/25/2017
04/05/2017 1

04/07/2017 5
05/15/2017

10/04/2017 5,742

\ £
N

04/06/2018 9,362

£

N

09/24/2018 12,479

\\y &

N

Source

NICB
Dealer Inventory
Dealer Inventory

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prescott, AZ

Title #BA81017097007

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

Title #CQ02017135005

Prescott Tire Pros & Automotive
Service

Prescott, AZ

928-776-0205
prescotttirepros.com/

Prescott Tire Pros & Automotive
Service

Prescott, AZ

928-776-0205
prescotttirepros.com/

Prescott Tire Pros & Automotive
Service

Prescott, AZ

928-776-0205
prescotttirepros.com/

https://autohelperbot.com/carfax/cabcealc14152d4f759d865c38ef5852

No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported
No Issues W1 No Issues
Indicated Indicated

Accident Reported = Severe Damage

No Recalls No Recalls
Reported Reported
Wafra”ty Warranty Voided
Active
Commercial Vehicle
6,962 mi/yr
Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

Vehicle offered for sale
Vehicle offered for sale

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed

~_r, Vehicle serviced

/% - Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tires rotated
- Oil and filter changed
- Body lubricated
- Air filter checked
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Wheel lug nuts torqued

« r, Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Body lubricated
- Air filter checked
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Tires rotated
- Wheel lug nuts torqued

« r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Body lubricated
- Air filter checked
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02/14/2019

08/16/2019

01/06/2021

03/29/2021

7N

CARFAX HAS

16,352

22,043

28,523

THE MOST

ACCIDENT &

DAMAGE

INFORMATION

06/22/2021

Owner 2

29,319

Purchased: 2021

Date
06/22/2021

08/16/2021

Mileage

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD FUSION S: 3FA6P0G77HR330325

Prescott Tire Pros & Automotive
Service

Prescott, AZ

928-776-0205
prescotttirepros.com/

Prescott Tire Pros & Automotive
Service

Prescott, AZ

928-776-0205
prescotttirepros.com/

Prescott Tire Pros & Automotive
Service

Prescott, AZ

928-776-0205
prescotttirepros.com/

Damage Report

i

Fleet Management Co.

Source

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio

https://autohelperbot.com/carfax/cabcealc14152d4f759d865c38ef5852

- Fluids checked

- Tire condition and pressure chec
- Drivability/performance checked
- Tires rotated

- Wheel lug nuts torqued

« £, Vehicle serviced
A Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

- Body lubricated

- Air filter checked

- Fluids checked

ked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Drivability/performance checked
- Wheel lug nuts torqued

« £, Vehicle serviced

P

- Recommended maintenance per

formed

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

- Body lubricated

- Air filter checked

- Fluids checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Drivability/performance checked
- Wheel lug nuts torqued

« £, Vehicle serviced
\ - Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

- Body lubricated

- Air filter checked

- Fluids checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Drivability/performance checked
- Wheel lug nuts torqued

Accident reported

- Vehicle involved in a rear-end col
another motor vehicle

- Damage to front

- Vehicle towed

- Airbags did not deploy

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT

Vehicle sold in Ohio

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

New owner reported

lision with

RIGHT

Personal Vehicle
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Motor Vehicle Dept. - SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

#ﬂﬁi;ﬁ&m 2950
C/ARIFIAM

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and
Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those
additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that
you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

* According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254
million registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74%
of these were considered minor or moderate.

* This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to
CARFAX and available as of 9/27/21 at 3:28:08 PM (CDT). Other information about
this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this
report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of
ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information
regarding safety, compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific
vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please
contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a
Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not
all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners,
CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership
is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following
states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota.
Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Salvage Title

A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle
exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state.
Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the majority use this title to indicate that a
vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven states
also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and
OR.

Title Issued

https://autohelperbot.com/carfax/cabcealc14152d4f759d865c38ef5852 4/5
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A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique
number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a
change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

https://autohelperbot.com/carfax/cabcealc14152d4f759d865c38ef5852 5/5



